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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
1/10/2025

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Barbara K Wasinger

Filing Report Address: 1602 Elm Street

Address2:

City: Hays Zip: 67601 County: Ellis
Home Phone: (785) 317-9386 Business Phone: (785) 625-

Office Sought: State Representative District: 111

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/25/2024 through 12/31/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

2316

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$41,337.10

$4,900.00

$46,237.10

$8,158.07

$38,079.03

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2025 4:50:06 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jeff Pinkney
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Barbara K Wasinger

Date

12/01/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

11/01/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Cigna
701 NW Pennsylvania AVE
Washington DC 20004

Kansas Optometric
Foundation

832SWVanBurenST
Topeka KS 66603

Richard Paul & Associates
lOWPhillipRD
Vemonffiills IL 60061

Kansans for Responsible
Liquor Laws
919S Kansas AVE
Topeka KS 66612

Whitney Damron
919S Kansas AVE
Topeka KS 66612

Pharmaceutical Care
Management Association
325 NW 7th ST
Washington DC 20004

Alan Billmger
1412TallgrassDR
Hays KS 67601

POM of Kansas LLC
3450 Corporate WAY
Duluth GA 30096

Daniel Schippers

2778 Spring Hill RD
Victoria KS 67671

Anhueser Busch
1 Busch WAY
St. Louis MO

J & D Investment Co.

1584 Smoky Hill River RD
Hays KS 67601

Hess Services Inc.

Hays KS 67601

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

PAC

PAC

PAC

Attorney

PAC

Retired

PAC

Oilman

PAC

Oil Company

Oil Equipment

Amount

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$200.00

$250.00

$100.001

$500.001



11/01/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/22/24

06/21/24

Jennie Ellner

Hays KS 67601

Mary Ann Shorman
3005 Thunderbird DR
Hays KS 67601

Watco
315 W 3rd ST
Pittsburg KS 66762

Ash Grove Cement

Overland Park KS 66225

Kansas Crossing Casino

1275 S Highway 69
Pittsburg KS 66762

ITC Great Plains
27175EvergyWAY
Novi MI 48377

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Retired

Retired

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

$100.001

$200.00!

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$4900.00

$0
$0
$0

$4900.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Barbara K Wasinger

Date

11/06/27

12/31/24

12/28/24

12/08/24

12/05/24

12/05/24

12/04/24

12/04/24

12/03/24

11/25/24

Name and Address

Postmaster
706 Fort ST
Hays KS 67601

Spry
3019 Enterprise WAY
Anderson IN 46013

Epoch Times
229 W 28th ST
New York NY 10001

Dawn Wolf for Kansas
600 N Putnam ST
Bennington KS 67422

Divine Mercy Radio
108 E 12th ST
Hays KS 67601

KIOGA
800 SW Jackson ST
Topeka KS 66612

Postmaster
706 Fort ST
Hays KS 67601

Hays City Sportsman Club

Hays KS 67601

Penant Restaurant

Topeka KS

Ellis County Historical Society
100 W 7th ST
Hays KS 67601

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Postage/Shipping Postage

Fundraising Expenses Nail Files

Newspaper Ads Newspaper

Donation/Contrib Donation

Donation/Contrib Donation

Subscription Membership

Postage/Shipping PO Box 522

Subscription Membership

Fundraising Expenses Election Party

Donation/Contrib Donation

Amount

$107.10

$866.661

$79.00

$500.00

$500.00

$335.00

$182.00

$125.00

$105.84

$300.001



11/25/24

11/07/24

11/06/24

11/05/24

11/05/24

11/04/24

11/04/24

11/02/24

10/28/24

10/28/24

Postmaster
706 Fort ST
Hays KS 67601

Northwestern Printers
114 W 9th ST
Hays KS 67601

Northwestern Printers

114 W 14th ST
Hays KS 67601

Travis Couture-Lovelady

4516DanbyLN
Hays KS 67601

Marci Heier
904 E 8th ST
Victoria KS 67671

Mapsales.com

10 First ST
Wellsboro PA 16901

American Meadows
2438ShelboumeRD
WUiston VT 5495

Firepit PR

Lenexa KS 66285

Mailchimp
675 Ponce De Lean AVE 5000
Atlanta GA 30308

Eagle Communications
2703 Hall ST 15
Hays KS 67601

Postage/Shipping Postage

Printing Palm Cards

Printing letterhead

Fundraising Expenses Election Party

Fundraising Expenses Election Party

Supplies Office Map

Newspaper Ads Advertising

Radio/TV Media Purchase

Newsletter Newsletter List

Radio/TV Media Purchase

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$75.38

$218.36

$218.36

$300.00

$250.00

$263.37

$109.00

$1,600.00

$13.00

$2,010.00

$8158.07

$0
$8158.07
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